Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CRANKCASE" BRP XTRIM 800R POWERTEK

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

01L0817



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CRANKCASE" BRP XTRIM 800R POWERTEK

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420890743 Cpok nocTaBKu oT 19 fHei g;ﬁlé(;zsf t‘:,iosslg Includes 1 to 12. 1
2 420632010 CpoK 11ocTaBKu 0T 25 nHeH GOUPILLE *PIN-CENTER 4
3 420860965 CpOK 10CTaBKu 0T 25 mHeH PASSE-CABLE *GROMMET-CABLE 1
4 420232100 CpoK 110CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEeH ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL BEARING 1
5 420941627 CpOK 1I0CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEH COLLAR-HEX. SCREW M8X56,5 2
6 420440282 CpoK 1oCcTaBKu 0T 25 mHEeH SK/TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6*40 5
7 420956510 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel SOUPAPE RETENUE*VALVE-CHECK 2
8 420812681 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 nHeH E’EAP'}DTI\]Q[?\EEI;R *ENGINE BASE 1
9 420929580 CpOK 110CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEeH TIGE FILETE *ROD THREADED 2
10 420460450 CpOK II0CTaBKu OT 25 mHEH AMORT.CAOUTC. *DAMPER 4
11 420460155 CPpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel 'I{/IACgVIIJPI’\?TN ANCRAGE *RUBBER 4
12 420430070 Cpox mocTaBK ot 25 mHeit O pony OT- "OASKETENGINE 4
13 420941517 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel COLLAR HEX. SCREW M8*105 SW11 10
14 420440612 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW 4
15 420812420 CpOK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 fHel COUVERCLE *COVER OIL SEAL 1
16 420941430 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHelt BuHT m6 x 20 4
17 420440232 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 nHei BuHT 2
18 420837676 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel égl;]{szigg"r\;\]/zATER/OILPUMPSH AFT 1
19 -XXX- Cpok nocraBku oT 21 fHS Rod ass'y 1
20 420232100 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 nHeH ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL BEARING 1
21 420230100 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Oli seal 1
22 -XXX- Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHS Rod ass'y 1
23 420950890 CpoK 1oCTaBKu 0T 25 mHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
24 420650370 CpOK I10CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEeH JOINT TOURNANT *ROTARY SEAL 1
25 420840511 CpOK 1I0CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEH SCREW-ALLEN M5 X 16 2
26 420944033 CpoK 1oCTaBKu 0T 25 OHEH RONDELLE 8.4 *WASHER-8.4 1
27 420922805 CpOK TOCTaBKH OT 25 IHEeH TURBINE A EAU *IMPELLER-WATER 1
28 420430050 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH {/?11\1'\1"1;15 SSB\Z%DOM.*GASKET COVER 1
29 420822280 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel %V%C;gg%}ﬁPEAU *HOUS- 2
30 293800060 CpOK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 fHel LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
31 420230400 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel O-ring 1
32 420888774 CpoK 110CTaBKu 0T 25 nHeH POMPE A HUILE *PUMP-OIL ASSY. 1
33 414413800 CpOK 1I0CTaBKu 0T 25 mHeH BOYAU D HUILE *HOSE-OIL 1
34 414413800 CpoK 110CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEeH BOYAU D HUILE *HOSE-OIL 1
35 420941925 CpOK 1I0CTaBKu 0T 25 mHEH SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 16 2
36 300079704 Cpok nocTtaBku ot 19 nHel Short block engine 1
37 413711400 CpoK IIOCTaBK¥ OT 25 nHel LOCTITE-648 1
38 293550033 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit SYNTHETIC GREASE 10X140Z 1
39 -XXX- CpoK nocTaBKH OT 21 gHS Rod ass'y 1




40 420899271 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 AHEeH GRAISSE *GREASE 1

41 XXX- Cpok nocTaBku ot 21 gHS Rod ass'y 1




